SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #: 610990-100004

: Project Name: Leonard Avenue SSI

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 10/2/2013
Name/ Prime Contact C.C.#/ Firm Tvpe of Work Contract $
» - yp
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|Elite Excavating Prime |Scott Fulmer 20-1643186 MAJ [Construction Services $439,619.40
4500 Snodgrass Road President 4/12/2015 100.00%
Mansfield, OH 44903 (419) 683-4200
2|No Subcontractors
3
4
5
6
7
8
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT| $439,619.40
Total Percentage 100.00%

Approved:

FWW

Date:

10/07/2013




ORD 2397-2013

Contract Scope

Storm Sewer Replacement




